
Pacific Barrel Horse Assoc

OPEN SUNDAY

9-Sep-18

NAME HORSENAME RUN_TIME TOTL_TIME $$$

1D

Tori Johnson Frenchmans Fusion #1 14.799 14.799 177

Jodi Kvinsland Umbrella Dual Freck (Hann 15.253 15.253 138

Riley Lemhouse Billy boy chex 15.293 15.293 120

2D

Courtny Bernard Baylee 15.475 15.475 123

Tana Riley TJ's Overtime 15.554 15.554 88

Katie Hardy Mystic Starry Night 15.596 15.596 73

Sidney Schrader Picasos Dandy Doc 15.603 15.603 42

Katie Rickert Ms. Rickashay Breeze 15.609 15.609 27

Stephanie Marsyla Yankee 15.62 15.62 19

Kathi Dahlstrom MS Payroll Wheats 15.633 15.633 12

Justyce Brewer ATHENA 15.648 15.648

Katie Hardy Pep Lena Playboy 15.671 15.671

Teaka Dahlstrom Cutters Holly Bars (Whisk 15.698 15.698

Crystal Harris JJ Dashing Judge 15.728 15.728

Riley Harper MVP T N Shugar (Tess) #2 15.757 15.757

3D

Bobbi Hamilton Eyed B A Cinamin 15.818 15.818 107

Alida Godfrey Two Eyed Zan Parr Bar (Sp 15.826 15.826 77

Joni Jensen Shesa a smart smokin lena 15.841 15.841 64

Teaka Dahlstrom #1 Rosetti 15.849 15.849 37

Jessi Atkins Rallee For Victory 15.907 15.907 23

Ashley Valdez Flik 15.937 15.937 17

Shannon Walker Scampers Foxy Gal #1 15.947 15.947 10

Katelyn Buckman Rockin Biankus Rockstar"" 16.012 16.012

Krystin Fuller Sheza Wild One Too 16.02 16.02

Pam Tuttle Making Quick Cash 16.039 16.039

Erica Luzzi Streakin in Style 16.039 16.039



Kelly Racke Eyema Sunday Bar 16.054 16.054

Diana Tibbetts Silver Twaynas 16.079 16.079

Taylor Marx Supernatural Fame 16.084 16.084

Katelyn Buckman Cinder 16.137 16.137

Cindy Moore The Liver is Evil 16.166 16.166

Heidi Bronsink Newt 16.185 16.185

Kristie Hodges Flit Bar Jeanie 16.188 16.188

Jenny Muller RCA Defrost DeWood 16.241 16.241

Kim Sweem BSR Cashndashbiankus 16.255 16.255

Hillary Darty ALLEY MAJOR COOL 16.267 16.267

Rosemary Ayers Precious Brandywine 16.275 16.275

Jill Schrader RS Spidermans Honor 16.296 16.296

4D

Holli Perkins Lil Coronas Fotrune 16.36 16.36 91

Rhena Hardy Jessie 16.368 16.368 65

Alyssa Lemka Victor 16.382 16.382 54

Diana Tibbetts Datdashing Frenchman #1 16.42 16.42 31

Shelby Smalley Monicos Dreamy Way 16.447 16.447 20

Riley Harper Wrangle My Peppy Hart (Di 16.452 16.452 11

Melanie Nevares Skipp'n Smooth (Bond) 16.452 16.452 11

Tyler Rickert Pistol 16.466 16.466

Kylee Crane JC Biankus 16.472 16.472

Krystin Fuller Diesel 16.554 16.554

Teri Huggler Flo to de Moon 16.571 16.571

Tana Riley Diesel 16.589 16.589

Kirstie Elder Pistol Pakin Pepper 16.591 16.591

Mitzi Frick Sheza Snazzy Chick 16.617 16.617

Tori Johnson DC Little Judge 16.666 16.666

Kathi Dahlstrom Sure Cash for Jazz 16.687 16.687

Brandy Jones Jets Extra Stealth 16.696 16.696

Shannon Walker Mr. Bold 16.707 16.707

Gabriele Scharmach Bluey 16.726 16.726

Terra Hamilton Hot Jet to Boston 16.769 16.769



Mandy Harris Judge on Biankus 16.782 16.782

5D

Debra Stengel WCR Triple Dee Jack 16.865 16.865 75

Peggy Ladenburg BBR Rock Cutt Robyn 16.889 16.889 54

Abby Slusher Im Sweet N Famous 16.957 16.957 44

Angie Wikeepa-Lorenz Yanni 17.019 17.019 26

Maddison McCulloch Just Kidden Around 17.064 17.064 16

Cathie Ruff KT's Spring Vision 17.113 17.113 12

Leilani Ridiros Coyotes Magnolia (Moxi) 17.142 17.142 7

Skyler Wikeepa Onyx 17.206 17.206

Dawn Fletcher Whata Bold Challenge 17.236 17.236

Julie Neighbauer Money 17.277 17.277

Morgan Jonientz Reggie 17.321 17.321

Jenny Muller Driftin to Extremes 17.327 17.327

Terra Hamilton Hancocks frosted Roan Val 17.402 17.402

Blake Barton Red 17.409 17.409

Tracey Adams Smart Little Soly 17.414 17.414

Sharon Canavan JJ Fancy Roxanne 17.425 17.425

Zoie Due Sunny on a Dime 17.471 17.471

Serena Flowers Chance 17.557 17.557

Stephanie Lorenz Astaire 17.659 17.659

Destiny Welfringer Lucky Ladybug 18.056 18.056

Leigha Cooper Cash 18.306 18.306

Laura Dennis Justa Moca Blast (Moca) 18.368 18.368

Holly Wemmer Sams A Steakin 18.389 18.389

Sophie Shay Ebony 18.426 18.426

Samantha Pringle The Big Zip 18.481 18.481

Zack Shackelford Red Bull 18.668 18.668

Rinkel Molly Buck 19.246 19.246

Carol Putnam Heavens Sunset 19.458 19.458

Jessi Christian Silver 17.156 NT

Devon Dale Kimis Delight 17.548 NT

Devon Dale Smokin Hot Lila 0 NT



KATELYN DRAKE Keno's Western Dash 0 NT

Briana Gidley JJ 0 NT

Linda Gobel Broncey Donkey 0 NT

Delaney Johnson Miss Tuckered Out 0 NT

Tori Johnson Hell Ova Guy 15.603 NT

Jodi Kvinsland Sorrely #1 0 NT

Molly Dale Silky 16.508 NT

Cassie Kaufman Juno's Jet Setter 14.874 NT

 



Pacific Barrel Horse Assoc

SIDEPOT SUNDAY Rollover

9-Sep-18

NAME HORSENAME RUN_TIME TOTL_TIME $$$

1D

Tori Johnson Frenchmans Fusion #1 14.799 14.799 175

2D

Katie Hardy Mystic Starry Night 15.596 15.596 62

Justyce Brewer ATHENA 15.648 15.648 54

Katie Hardy Pep Lena Playboy 15.671 15.671 39

Crystal Harris JJ Dashing Judge 15.728 15.728

Riley Harper MVP T N Shugar (Tess) #2 15.757 15.757

3D

Bobbi Hamilton Eyed B A Cinamin 15.818 15.818 54

Joni Jensen Shesa a smart smokin lena 15.841 15.841 47

Jessi Atkins Rallee For Victory 15.907 15.907 34

Krystin Fuller Sheza Wild One Too 16.02 16.02

Pam Tuttle Making Quick Cash 16.039 16.039

Erica Luzzi Streakin in Style 16.039 16.039

Cindy Moore The Liver is Evil 16.166 16.166

Kim Sweem BSR Cashndashbiankus 16.255 16.255

Rosemary Ayers Precious Brandywine 16.275 16.275

4D

Shelby Smalley Monicos Dreamy Way 16.447 16.447 46

Riley Harper Wrangle My Peppy Hart (Di 16.452 16.452 40

Kylee Crane JC Biankus 16.472 16.472 29

Krystin Fuller Diesel 16.554 16.554

Teri Huggler Flo to de Moon 16.571 16.571

Shannon Walker Scampers Foxy Gal #1 15.947 16.591

Mitzi Frick Sheza Snazzy Chick 16.617 16.617

Tori Johnson DC Little Judge 16.666 16.666

Brandy Jones Jets Extra Stealth 16.696 16.696

Mandy Harris Judge on Biankus 16.782 16.782



5D

Shannon Walker Mr. Bold 16.707 16.889 38

Serena Flowers Chance 17.557 17.557 33

Zack Shackelford Red Bull 18.668 18.668 24

Tammy Bailey Frosted Judge 0 0

Jessi Christian Silver 17.156 0

KATELYN DRAKE Keno's Western Dash 0 0

Linda Gobel Broncey Donkey 0 0

Tori Johnson Hell Ova Guy 15.603 0

Kyla Miller Jessie Birds Eye 0 0

 



Pacific Barrel Horse Assoc

MEDALS SUNDAY

9-Sep-18

NAME HORSENAME RUN_TIME TOTL_TIME

Justyce Brewer PARRFECT CRUISER 15.869 15.869  too fast

Teaka Dahlstrom SQHR Miss Bonae (Daisy) 16.927 16.927 too fast

6D

Holly Wemmer Vinatage Eleven 17.789 17.789 29

7D

Julie Yoney MVP T N Shugar (Tess) 18.039 18.039 25

Destiny Welfringer Lucky Ladybug 18.151 18.151

8D

Leilani Ridiros Scout 18.577 18.577 17

9D

Abby Taylor Charlies Tuff Chick 19.409 19.409 12

Blake Barton DALTON 19.837 19.837

Marianna Corona Lucky 20.86 20.86

Stacy Muncy Horse 21.445 21.445

Gionna Mervyn Athena 16.983 NT

Tara Kimbrough Diesel 0 NT

 



Pacific Barrel Horse Assoc

YOUTH SUNDAY Rollover

9-Sep-18

NAME HORSENAME RUN_TIMETOTL_TIME $$$$

1D

Sidney Schrader Picasos Dandy Doc 15.603 15.603 28

Justyce Brewer ATHENA 15.649 15.649 19

Delaney Johnson Miss Tuckered Out 15.652 15.652

Katelyn Buckman Rockin Biankus Rockstar"" 16.012 16.012

2D

Justyce Brewer PARRFECT CRUISER 16.104 16.104 24

Katelyn Buckman Cinder 16.137 16.137 16

Rainey Bronsink Watchin a Dream (V) 16.18 16.18

Rhena Hardy Jessie 16.368 16.368

Maddison McCulloch Just Kidden Around 16.386 16.386

Tyler Rickert Pistol 16.466 16.466

Kylee Crane JC Biankus 16.472 16.472

Gionna Mervyn Athena 16.496 16.496

3D

Zoie Due Dutchy 16.679 16.679 20

Ava Schrader Lily 17.017 17.017 13

4D

Morgan Jonientz Reggie 17.321 17.321 16

Zack Shackelford Red Bull 17.452 17.452 11

Zoie Due Sunny on a Dime 17.471 17.471

Leilani Ridiros Scout 17.554 17.554

Blake Barton Red 18.004 0

Blake Barton DALTON 19.565 0

Cassie Kaufman Juno's Jet Setter 14.874 0

 



Pacific Barrel Horse Assoc

SENIOR SUNDAY Rollover

9-Sep-18

NAME HORSENAME RUN_TIME TOTL_TIME $$$

1D

Kathi Dahlstrom MS Payroll Wheats 15.633 15.633 35

Bobbi Hamilton Eyed B A Cinamin 15.818 15.818 23

Alida Godfrey Two Eyed Zan Parr Bar (Sp 15.826 15.826

Joni Jensen Shesa a smart smokin lena 15.841 15.841

Shannon Walker Scampers Foxy Gal #1 15.947 15.947

Pam Tuttle Making Quick Cash 16.039 16.039

Diana Tibbetts Silver Twaynas 16.079 16.079

2D

Cindy Moore The Liver is Evil 16.166 16.166 30

Kristie Hodges Flit Bar Jeanie 16.188 16.188 20

Dawn Scartozzi Glo 16.232 16.232

Kim Sweem BSR Cashndashbiankus 16.255 16.255

Rosemary Ayers Precious Brandywine 16.275 16.275

Diana Tibbetts Datdashing Frenchman #1 16.42 16.42

Melanie Nevares Skipp'n Smooth (Bond) 16.452 16.452

Teri Huggler Flo to de Moon 16.571 16.571

Tana Riley Diesel 16.589 16.589

Mitzi Frick Sheza Snazzy Chick 16.617 16.617

3D

Kathi Dahlstrom Sure Cash for Jazz 16.687 16.687 25

Shannon Walker Mr. Bold 16.707 16.707 17

Gabriele Scharmach Bluey 16.726 16.726

Peggy Ladenburg BBR Rock Cutt Robyn 16.889 16.889

Cathie Ruff KT's Spring Vision 17.113 17.113

4D

Sharon Canavan JJ Fancy Roxanne 17.425 17.425 33

Devon Dale Kimis Delight 17.548 NT

Devon Dale Smokin Hot Lila 0 NT



Briana Gidley JJ 0 NT

 



Pacific Barrel Horse Assoc

POLES SUNDAY

9-Sep-18

NAME HORSENAME RUN_TIME TOTL_TIME $$$

1D

Ashley Valdez Flik 21.617 21.617 25

Katelyn Buckman Cinder 21.959 21.959 17

Sidney Schrader Picasos Dandy Doc 22.217 22.217

Zoie Due Sunny on a Dime 22.418 22.418

2D

Dawn Scartozzi Glo 23.436 23.436 31

3D

Jill Schrader RS Spidermans Honor 23.942 23.942 12

Maddison McCulloch Just Kidden Around 24.345 24.345 8

Cathie Ruff KT's Spring Vision 24.572 24.572

Sharon Canavan JJ Fancy Roxanne 24.605 24.605

4D

Kathi Dahlstrom Sure Cash for Jazz 24.778 24.778 6

Morgan Jonientz Reggie 25.29 25.29 4

Shelby Smalley Monicos Dreamy Way 25.455 25.455

Alyssa Lemka Victor 25.742 25.742

Serena Flowers Chance 26.208 26.208

Katie Rickert Ms. Rickashay Breeze 27.109 27.109

Destiny Welfringer Lucky Ladybug 27.248 27.248

Zack Shackelford Red Bull 34.408 34.408

Laura Dennis Justa Moca Blast (Moca) 64.834 64.834

Blake Barton DALTON 30.147 NT

Justyce Brewer ATHENA 21.884 NT

Kathi Dahlstrom MS Payroll Wheats 21.96 NT

Teaka Dahlstrom Cutters Holly Bars (Whisk 23.558 NT

Tyler Rickert Pistol 22.999 NT

Ava Schrader Lily 24.393 NT

Rainey Bronsink Tino 22.219 NT



Zoie Due Dutchy 23.621 NT

 



Pacific Barrel Horse Assoc

BUCKAROO SUNDAY

9-Sep-18

NAME HORSENAMENBHA RUN_TIMEBA TOTL_TIME

1D

Kaydence HirotaRidin French Jets 16.479 16.479 5

Addison HarrisKings Ruby River 17.219 17.219 4

Carlyn JonientzRosie 17.818 17.818 3

Kaitlynn WalkerPredominately Dan (Amos)18.292 18.292 2

2D

Hadley AndersonChic 22.862 22.862 4

Montana KaylDeal the Doe 25.063 25.063 3

Bailey GrossMitiki 25.352 25.352 3

3D

Lincoln BernardBaylee 27.281 27.281 3

Maile AyersPrecious Brandywine 30.298 30.298 2

Joslyn PringleThe Big Zip 31.203 31.203 1

5D

Easton DartyALLEY MAJOR COOL38.971 38.971 3

Amelia HarrisPossum 39.197 39.197 2

Brystal GrossOnyx 39.207 39.207 2

Natalie GrossFrodo 40.72 40.72 1

Hunter MarsylaYankee 42.075 42.075 1

Kendall DartyALLEY MAJOR COOL42.216 42.216 1

Parker AyersPrecious 43.399 43.399 1

Mallory RebelMax 61.591 61.591 1

Sadie AdamsSunday 73.41 73.41 1

Amaya ShackelfordTwister 29.559 129.559 1

 



Pacific Barrel Horse Assoc

BUCKAROO POLES SUNDAY

9-Sep-18

NAME HORSENAMENBHA RUN_TIMEBA TOTL_TIME

1D

Carlyn JonientzRosie 24.615 24.615 5

Kaitlynn WalkerPredominately Dan (Amos)29.45 29.45 3

2D

Amaya ShackelfordTwister 35.939 35.939 4

Montana KaylDeal the Doe 40.245 40.245 3

Hadley AndersonChic 41.511 41.511 2

Kaydence HirotaRidin French Jets 41.546 41.546 2

Maile AyersPrecious Brandywine 42.431 42.431 1

 


